FIXING_DATE
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.
2025.05.19.

TIME
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00
07:00

CCcY
AUD
BGN
BRL
CAD
CHF
CzZK
DKK
EUR
GBP
HKD
ILS
ISK
IPY
NOK
NZD
PLN
RON
RUB
SEK
SGD
THB
TRY
usD
ZAR

BUY
225.0825
200.6964

62.031
251.4933
420.0513

15.7948
52.6816
393.084
467.2896
44.9259
98.7177
2.6907
2.418
33.8137
206.734
91.6814
77.9465

4.2986

35.945
270.5513

10.5699

9.0395
351.4071

19.4546

MIDDLE
230.6965
205.7051
63.5769
257.7435
430.5415
16.1916
53.9785
402.75
478.8942
46.0386
101.2647
2.7603
2.4781
34.6616
211.9179
93.9633
79.9178
4.4456
36.8566
277.3092
10.8332
9.2666
360.0966
19.9499

SELL
236.3145
210.7174

65.1238
263.9969
441.0395

16.5889

55.2755

412.416
490.5043

47.1516
103.8177

2.8301
2.5383

35.5102
217.1068

96.2464

81.8919

4.5955

37.7695
284.0722

11.0967

9.494
368.7883
20.4461



